
+3,40

+3,60

±0,00

+0,83

+1,72

+3,98

+6,76

+7,00

+10,80

±0,00

+3,70

+4,08

+5,63

+5,94

+7,26

+7,57

+9,00

+10,21

+10,80

1,515 15,13 95
17,595

20×240 cm-es méretű kőlap

látszóbeton

látszóbeton előtető

fémburkolat

bádogozás

kőlap lábazat

kőburkolat

20×240 cm-es kőlap

faburkolat
40×240, ill.60×240 cm-es
méretben

kőburklat

fém lámpatest

burkolattartó
lécváz

Megbízó:Enersys Szervíz Kft.

Krámer Tibor

Kivitelezési terv:
Enersys Szervíz Kft.-IRODAÉPÜLET

Cím: Budaörs 2040, Gyár u.2. Hrsz.: 10324/92

Építész
tervező:

Elektromos
tervező:

Tóth Zoltán

Nagy Csilla

M=1:50
Építész
munkatárs:

Kimle Olga

Konstruktőr:

Zsombok Zs.

Higi Balázs

Statikus
tervező:

Szántó László

Pataki B.

Gépész
tervező:

Erhardt Lajos

DÉL - NYUGATI
HOMLOKZAT

K - 3/3

H13

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3v

végig a homlokzaton
60 cm-es osztással
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